


1/2

1

1/2

1

1/2

1

1/2

1

1/2

1

1/2

1

1/2

M E N U

6)

6)

6)

6)

6)

12)

6)

12)

2

2

2

2 1 1

1/2

1/2

1/2

Laziza

Premium

1/2

BE I T  J EDD I

3 50

1

2 00

1 50 3 00

3 90

4 30

3 80

4 10

3 90

5 50

5 50

4 20

5 50

5 50

4 20

9 00

9 00

9 00

9 00

4 30

3 20

4 20

4 20

4 20

3 90

3 90

5 80

4 30

4 20

4 50

9 00

1900

3200

3200

1200

3200

1700

1700

3300
1800

1700

50

1000

4 10

1400

1800

1700

1850

1800

1850

1900

1900

1900

7 00

3 50

4 00

4 80

3300

5000

2 00

9 00

1200

1250

1200

1200

1250

15.00

3000

1300

1300

1300

1800

005

9 00

2500

2000

4200

2500

1400

1300

1300

1100

7

8 20

.30

3 50

2 50

4 00

3 50

2 3

4 00

4 00

3700

4

5 50

5 60



Cold Appetizers

M E N U

BEIT J EDD I

Khedra
Kabis
Hommos
Moutabal

Shamandar
Chinkilish
Hendbeh

Labneh

Jebne

Frike

Mashawi

1/2

1Kg

1/2Kg

1Kg

1/2Kg

1Kg

1/2Kg

1Kg

1/2Kg

1Kg

1/2Kg

12Pcs

6Pcs

1Kg

1/2Kg

Arguileh
Hot Appetizers Arguileh

6 Pcs

6 Pcs

6 Pcs

6 Pcs

6 Pcs

12 Pcs

6 Pcs

12 Pcs

Sanasel

Calamari
Makanek

Salads

Fattoush
Zaatar

Salad

Platters
Lahme
(2

(2
Kafta
(2
Mixed
(1 1 2

Cold Drinks
Water

Perrier

Hot Drinks

Coffee

Alcohol Drinks
Arak Bottle 1/2 Bottle
Fakra
Ksara

Wine Bottle 1/2 Bottle
Rose
Red
White

Whiskey Bottle 1/2 Bottle
Regular
1

Vodka Bottle 1/2 Bottle
Regular
Beer
Regular

Laziza

1

1 50

3 50

5 00

3 00

3 80

1 30

1 50

1700

4 20

4 20

4 30

3 90

4 10

4 10

3 90

5 50

5 50

5 50

5 50

1200

1200

1250

1200

1250

9 00

1300

1300

1300

3000

1800

15.00

5 00

8 00
5000

3300

3 50

4 00

4 80

2500

1800

1850

1800

1850

1400

1900

1900

1900

00

4 50

9 00

1000

9 00

9 00

9 00

9 00

4 20

3 90

3 20

4 30

3 90

4 20

4 20

4 20

5 80

4 30

9 00

4 50

1900

3200

3200

1700

1700

1700

3300
1800

3200

12

9 00

4 60

Premium

2 50

4 0

3 5

2 00

2 30

3

4 00

4 00

11

1400

1300

1300

7 20

8 20

2000

3700

4200

2500

5 50


